AN939 - ADULT MIDWEIGHT CAMOUFLAGE TEE

AN939 ADULT MIDWEIGHT CAMOUFLAGE TEE ((JTiE9

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

S
Pcs./@ 72
Body Length (A) 71
Chest Width (B) 46
Sleeve Length (C) 40

COLORS:

Camouflage Sand

170 g/m?

170.0 G/SqM
100% Ring-Spun Cotton
Yarn Count 26/1

Classic fit

1 ANVIL

By GILDAN'

MAIN FEATURES

Side seam construction

TearAway label
Oeko-Tex® Standard 100 Certified

Suggested Decoration:

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh, Honduras

@R == A

72
74
51
43

Embroidery, Screen printing

72
76
56
47

Shoulder-to-shoulder tape and seamed collar

Twin-needle neck, sleeve and bottom hem

XL
72
79
61
51

2XL

36
81
66
55

=)

26 Apr 2024 06:19:18

Page 1 of 1



	AN939 ADULT MIDWEIGHT CAMOUFLAGE TEE Outlet
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

